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IMIE

Przemystaw
tukasz
Marcin
Mateusz
Mariusz
Eryk
Jarostaw
Maciej
Wojciech
Sebastian
Kamil
Jarostaw
Michat
Janusz
Mateusz
Bartosz
Jakub
Cyprian
bogdan
Wiestaw
Mieczystaw
Artur
Michat
Jakub
Wiktor
Rafat
Piotr
Klaudia
Weronika
Karol
Grzegorz
Daniel

NAZWISKO

Kucharski
Rycombel
Woch
Latek
Gajak
Garczynski
Maciejewski
Sciga
Malik

Zero
Ciesla
Szkué
Szostek
Szeliga
Rosiak
Kalbarczyk
Kowalczyk
Swiderski
Pszenica
Grden
Sewerzynski
Szostak
Chrzanowski
Obzejta
Wotczyk
Zielonka
Zielinski
Cichacka
Kajda
Biskupski
Gtodek
Brzoza

NR.
START
8011
8072
8084
8154
8174
8075
8053
8078
8160
8016
8073
8022
8105
8027
8169
8138
7009
7033
8092
8153
8126
8114
7027
8056
8143
8042
8096

8049

8173
8168
8167
8127
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GHOSTBIKERS MTB TEAM

BIKE ATELIER TEAM

BIKE BOYS ROCK MACHINE LUBLIN
PIA POLSKA-CFO TEAM

UKS MDK TYTAN RADOM
DALESZYCE

SWIETOKRZYSKA GRUPA ACTIV
UKS MDK TYTAN RADOM
GHOSTBIKERS MTB TEAM

ATAK SPORT C67 RACING TEAM
DEBICKI KLUB KOLARSKI GRYF
KS ENERGIA KOZIENICE

UKS MDK TYTAN RADOM
TREZADO BIKETIRES.PL

DMG MORI CYCLO TRENER TEAM
SPORT SERWIS SANDOMIERZ

ZAGNANSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE ROWEROWE POD BARTKIEM
UKS KATOLIK SPSK CZESTOCHOWA
ZAGNANSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE ROWEROWE POD BARTKIEM

HPE-ESKOM-WHISTLE
BARAN CYCLING TEAM

KAT MW
WIEK | KAT

F2
F3
F3
F2
F4
Fi
F4
F3
F2
F3
F3
F3
F2
F4
F1
Fi
FO
FO
F5
F6
F6
F4
F1
Fi
F1
F3
F5

FK2

FK2
F2
F4
F2
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5
6

START

11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01

START
NETTO
00:00:10
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:09
00:00:00
00:00:03
00:00:02
00:00:00
00:00:21
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:02
00:00:08
00:00:11
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:12
00:00:01
00:00:04
00:00:17
00:00:07
00:00:02
00:00:09
00:00:03
00:00:00
00:00:06
00:00:11
00:00:03
00:00:18
00:00:14
00:00:02

CZAS

00:56:32
00:57:24
00:57:40
00:58:13
00:59:34
01:00:44
01:01:53
01:01:58
01:04:45
01:04:48
01:06:24
01:07:02
01:07:12
01:07:15
01:07:17
01:08:38
01:09:11
01:09:12
01:09:24
01:09:32
01:09:49
01:10:11
01:12:31
01:13:01
01:14:00
01:14:09
01:14:24
01:15:33
01:15:57
01:14:49
01:14:50
01:16:52



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Kamila
Mateusz
Tadeusz
Grzegorz
Rafat
tukasz
Jacek
Andrzej
Igor
JAKUB
Cezary
Kacper
Alicja
Andrzej
KAROL
Szymon
Michat
Maciej
Bartosz
daniel
Dorota
Rafal
Pawet
Tymoteusz
Ryszard
Ewa
Karolina
Jakub
Mikotaj
Krzysztof
Filip
Robert
Mateusz
tukasz

Soczynska
Wydro
Polakowski
Ksel

Okon
Gotebski
Frankowicz
Cichacki
Porzucek
SKRZYPEK
Kope¢
Kaczmarzyk
Wasowska
Szczepanik
ADAMCZYK
Gutkowski
Wilk
Kostrzewa
Bazynski
stepnik
Sierajewska
Czyz
Wezyk
Kubik
Niemiec
Maciejewska
Kasprzyk
Przepidrka
Pozyczka
Kroner
Kope¢
Cedro
Wdowicz
Jedlinski

8170
7030
8038
8176
8009
8010
8020
8146
8159
8157
8019
8064

8115
8006
8156
8171
8152
8086
8001
8166

8113
8124
8043
8014
8024

8052

8172
8076
7023
8025
8018
8151
8158
8137
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DEK MEBLE CYCLO KORONA KIELCE
ABSOLUTE BIKE TEAM

STARACHOWICKI KLUB KOLARSKI
NIXEL

KAMARO SPORT LINE SKARZYSKO-KAMIENNA
SWIETOKRZYSKA GRUPA ACTIV

DEUTSCHE BANK BIKE TEAM

UKS KATOLIK SPSK CZESTOCHOWA

KAMARO SPORT LINE SKARZYSKO-KAMIENNA

SWIETOKRZYSKA GRUPA ACTIV
JAKOOBCYCLES.COM

PRB KOMBUD

MTB KOMBUD TEAM

DREAM TEAM

KS ENERGIA KOZIENICE

BARAN CYCLING TEAM
SSC SUCHEDNIOW
DALESZYCE

UKS KATOLIK SPSK CZESTOCHOWA
UKS MDK TYTAN RADOM

SSC SUCHEDNIOW

SWIETOKRZYSKA GRUPA ACTIV

FK1
FO
F6
F2
F4
F3
F4
F4
F2
F2
F4
F1

FK3
F6
F2
F3
F2
F6
F3
F2

FK4
F4
F4
F3
F6

FK4

FK1
F1

F6
Fi
F3
F2
F3

N O © 00 00N 00NN W W

11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01

00:00:04
00:00:10
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:11
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:18
00:00:21
00:00:30
00:00:14
00:00:07
00:00:12
00:00:07
00:00:26
00:00:13
00:00:13
00:00:14
00:00:04
00:00:26
00:00:10
00:00:06
00:00:19
00:00:02
00:00:03
00:00:06
00:00:06
00:00:00
00:00:26
00:00:02
00:00:15
00:00:24
00:00:28
00:00:31

01:17:37
01:16:52
01:16:55
01:17:59
01:18:11
01:19:12
01:19:24
01:20:24
01:20:29
01:20:53
01:20:53
01:21:02
01:21:50
01:21:11
01:21:37
01:22:06
01:22:09
01:22:56
01:23:32
01:24:20
01:25:31

01:25:02
01:25:14
01:26:28
01:27:06
01:27:44
01:29:17
01:27:14
01:27:25
01:30:01
01:30:35
01:30:38
01:30:50
01:30:55



60
61
62
63

10
64
11
12
65
13
66
67
14
68
69
15
70
71
72
73
16
74
75
17
76
18
77
19
20
78
21
84

Maciej
Karol
Marek
Rafat
Agata
Dagmara
Luiza
Pawet
Lena
Ewa
Jacek
Katarzyna
Jarostaw
Krzysztof
Julia
Mikotaj
Michat
Teresa
Konrad
Krzysztof
Michat
Grzegorz
Katarzyna
Marek
Dominik
Magdalena
Marcin
Paulina
Jakub
Agnieszka
Mirostawa
Wojciech
Laura
Ryszard

Stowinski
Gruba
Kowalik
Handzelewicz
Niechciat
Zero
Bolechowska - Paszkiel
Pabis
Kutagowska
Wasowska
Ktos

Pietak
WasowsKi
Dodot
Sobczyk
Kajtek
Wojnowski
Stepien
Stasiowski
Kajtek
Madej
Sobota
Szczesna
Stepien
Koztowski
Zak

Mazur
Pioro- Patynowska
Szczygielski
Witkowska
Pioro
Staszewski
Gosztyta
Krasinski

8136
8161
8123
8033
8077
8015
8069
8163
8045
8116
8148
8135
8117
8162
8139
7028
8125
8040
7021
7008
8079
8164
7017
8041
8177
7032
8149
8118
7024
8165
8122
8132
7003
8175

==L

==L <

<

BROWERZYSCI.TM F3

DREAM TEAM F3
KAMARO SPORT LINE SKARZYSKO-KAMIENNA F4
DREAM TEAM F3
ROWEROWANIE | CYCKOWANIE FK3
GHOSTBIKERS MTB TEAM FK3
KAMARO SPORT LINE SKARZYSKO-KAMIENNA FK3

ROWEROWANIE | CYCKOWANIE F4

CKBIKESHOP MTB TEAM FK1
KAMARO SPORT LINE SKARZYSKO-KAMIENNA FK5
F5
KAMARO SPORT LINE SKARZYSKO-KAMIENNA FK2
KAMARO SPORT LINE SKARZYSKO-KAMIENNA F6
ROWER-SPORT KIELCE F3
ZAGNANSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE ROWEROWE POD BA FK1
FO
F3
ROWER-SPORT KIELCE FK5
DEBICKI KLUB KOLARSKI GRYF FO
F
ROWER-SPORT KIELCE F3
F4
UKS MDK TYTAN RADOM FKO
ROWER-SPORT KIELCE F6
ROWER-SPORT KIELCE F1
UKS MDK TYTAN RADOM FK

KIELECKI BIEGACZ F2
ROWER-SPORT KIELCE FK3
MTB KOMBUD TEAM F
KAMARO SPORT LINE SKARZYSKO-KAMIENNA FK4
ROWER-SPORT KIELCE FK5
F3
FK

F6

14
15
12
16

11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01
11:30:01

00:00:20
00:00:26
00:00:00
00:00:25
00:00:13
00:00:24
00:00:06
00:00:13
00:00:00
00:00:36
00:00:27
00:00:06
00:00:33
00:00:18
00:00:04
00:00:13
00:00:34
00:00:07
00:00:09
00:00:11
00:00:20
00:00:11
00:00:00
00:00:10
00:00:20
00:00:22
00:00:27
00:00:17
00:00:33
00:00:13
00:00:17
00:00:21
00:00:24
00:00:16

01:31:05
01:31:20
01:31:34
01:33:03
01:33:57
01:36:51

01:38:30
01:33:56
01:39:24
01:39:30
01:39:12
01:41:23
01:39:32
01:41:42
01:42:36
01:41:46
01:43:46
01:46:55
01:45:03
01:49:49
01:51:39
01:52:08
01:54:31

01:54:59
01:56:29
01:57:56
01:59:53
02:07:55
02:08:16
02:08:36
02:11:12
02:15:32
02:23:21

03:17:33



85 |Tymoteusz |Lezon 7025 | M |- F 4 11:30:01 00:00:30 03:31:12

86 Leszek Lezon 8106 | M |- F6 | 12 11:30:01 00:00:30 03:31:14
Marcin Kraska 8181 | M |ZAGNANSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE ROWEROWE POD BARTKIEM F4 11:30:01/ 00:00:22 DNF
Maciej Hancko 8130 | M |- F1 11:30:01 00:00:01 DNF
Stefan Baltyn 8103 M SSCSUCHEDNIOW F6 11:30:01/00:00:01| DNF
Krzysztof Pyrz 8150 = M |KIELECKIBIEGACZ F3 11:30:01/00:00:26| DNF
KAMIL GLADYSIEWICZ 8155 M SWIETOKRZYSKA GRUPA ACTIV F2 11:30:01/00:00:29 DNF



